QUESTION NO 12

By Councillor Lang for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 29 April 2021

Question (1) What percentage of Edinburgh's public path network has path lighting?

Answer (1)

Question (2) What plans exist to increase this percentage?

Answer (2)